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澳华官方客服微信号

            SHENZHEN AOHUA ELECTRIC CORPORATION LIMITED
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                  (Aohua Industrial Park，huarong Road 168，dalang Street，
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2008年

2012年

2013年

2014年

2015年

2016年

2017年

2018年

2020年

国家高新技术企业

UL、TUV、CE、CQC 

SAA

澳大利亚商标注册证书
国家高新技术企业

五金车针制造部

海外事业部

CCC电缆押出部

插头模具制造部

中国、土耳其、澳大利亚、日本、欧盟、

美国商标注册证书

      澳华电气股份有限公司自创立来，一直保持高速增长，通过自主研发体
系，开展持续创新运动，为LED户外灯具电缆防水连接器行业注入了崭新的
活力，澳华致力于研发具有时代意义的防水接头连接器产品。广泛应用于城
市照明亮化、植物照明、高铁动车、畜牧养殖、电采暖、船舶、环保回收器
械、医疗器械、汽车、驱动控制、动力电池、5G基站设备等。2017年、
2020年澳华连续两届荣获国家高新技术企业证书；澳华的产品及应用解决
方案被众多国内外工程和企业所选择，创立享誉行业的防水连接器品牌是澳
华的终极目标，因此，澳华不断推进防水插头连接器的研发与应用，以专家
精神，践行品牌信念和承诺。

        Since its establishment, Aohua Electric Co., Ltd. has maintained rapid growth. Through independent R & D 

system and continuous innovation movement, it has injected new vitality into LED outdoor lighting cable 

waterproof connector industry. Aohua is committed to R & D of waterproof connector products with era 

significance. It is widely used in city lighting, plant lighting, high speed rail cars, livestock breeding, electric 

heating, ships, environmental protection recovery equipment, medical devices, automobiles, driving control, 

power batteries, 5G base station equipment and so on. In 2017 and 2020, Aohua won the national high tech 

enterprise certificate for two consecutive times; Aohua's products and application solutions are selected by many 

domestic and foreign engineering and enterprises. The ultimate goal of Aohua is to create a well-known 

waterproof connector brand in the industry. Therefore, Aohua continues to promote the R & D and application of 

waterproof plug connector, and practice its brand belief and commitment with the spirit of experts.
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